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Overview

ÅGrowth

ÅCommunities

ÅValues



ANA Mission

For you, the individual

For your brands and businesses
For our Industry

DrivingGrowth



Business and Brand Growth

A one-percentage point 

change in industry growth 

can add, minimally, 

$500 billion to sales over 

three years



VIDEO

ÅP&G We See Equal



Driving the Growth Agenda



VIDEO

ÅCMO Growth Summit Primola Revised 

Video



Membership

2009 2010 2 0 1 1 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017  2 0 1 8  2019

342 395 438 501 570 644 701 738 740

1090 1117

228
244

266 285

740 753

Corporate Members

Marketers Marketing Solutions Providers

872

1870

1004
1025

1830

945



Engagement  

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

5645
7225

10680

13450

15837

19165

22775
24122 24502

28262
31100

+41%          +28%           +48%           +26%           +18%          +21%           +19%             +6%           +2%   +15%            

Unique, unduplicated individuals

+10%



Communities



Communities



Equality



Video

ÅSeeher



Brand Purpose & Sustainability



Measurement



Talent Development



Multicultural & Diversity



Ad Fraud & Brand Safety



Brand 
and 

Media

Data 
Marketing 

and 
Analytics

Brand 
Activation

Business 
Marketing



Privacy 



Ad Blocking



Leadership ïGovernment Relations


